Name:

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Date:

. VERHOWE

Vowel Sound in shout

. YOBRUDNA

. UTRTO

. WEBOSR

. UNENCANO

. OHCCU

. NTUIAONM

. WELTO

. WOSCL

UOSCT

TUOSH

TUROOSDO

NUODB

WREEBOY

RWDCAO

UOHCGR

EONUC

FOOPLWETR

UDMON

ORSWDY
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